No

Mémorial Jacques Faini - Coupe de la Harpe

Club Nautique Morges, SUI

30.05.2019 - 31.05.2019

No de voile

SUI 228

ITA 79

SUI 210

SUI 213

SUI 214

SUI 218

SUI 217

SUI 211

SUI 175

Equipe

Jiirg MENZI
Rasmus KNUDE
Bo SELKO

Mariacristina RAPISARDI
Giovanni ARRIVABENE
Marco BONZANIGO

Beat AEBISCHER
Aaron TEUSCHER
Christof GERBER

Hans-Peter SCHMID
Walter DURR
Syrus GOLCHAN

Bernard HAISSLY
Berthoud NICOLAS
Daniel STAMPFLI

Philippe KOLLY
Philippe DUPONT
Annette MARTIN

Jack FREI
Roland LEDERGERBER
Bruno DURRER

George PRAPOPOULOS
Simon PEANDLER
Philip PRAPOPOULOS

Frédéric de RUTTE
Frédéric SAUDAN
Matthieu MAC GILLYCUDDY

Club

TYC

Royal
Cruising

Club

TYC

SCM

SNG

SNNY

YCRo

SCC

CNM

Tot

20.0

25.0

300

320

42.0

41.0

48.0

120

13.0

13.0

170

21.0

24.0

33.0

33.0

38.0

R1

1.0

(7.0)

20

30

40

(8.0)

9.0

6.0

50

R2

20

(5.0)

(8.0)

9.0)

6.0

30

R3

20

70

10

30

6.0

40

50

(8.0)

(10.0)
DNC

R4

20

1.0

40

50

30

6.0

8.0

10.0
DNC

RS

(6.0)

20

30

50

40

1.0

8.0

70

10.0
DNC

R6

50

20

30

1.0

40

6.0

8.0

70

10.0
DNC



